Standard Results Novice A - Regular
1/6/18

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 88 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8001 Buffy 4430 3.454 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16001 Oliver 40.19 3.882 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(I)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

24001 Banzai Angus 75.02 2.119 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/6/18
8inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Pickles 62.73 2.439
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12203 Nova 46.51 3.290
12201 Godzilla 63.76  2.400
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16201 Jake 79.09 1972
16202 Henry 55.38 2.817
16203 Captain 59.79 2.609

Novice B - Regular

SCT 88 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults S Pl
R W T F E core ace

1 0 0 0 0 95 1

SCT 82sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults s Pl
R W T F £ core ace

o 0 2 0 o0 90 1
2 2 0 3 0 NQ
SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0

Course Faults
Score Place

R W T F E

1 0 0 2 0 NQ
3 0 1 3 0 NQ
2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
1/6/18

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20213 Shaak 39.01 4.076 O 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Mae 4431 3.588 O 0 0 0 0 100 2
20207 Sprite 51.76  3.072 O 0 0 0 0 100 3
20202 Marlin 52.23 3.044 1 0 0 0 O 95 4
20201 Yoda 50.95 3.121 1 1 1 0 0 85
20208 Luke 61.15  2.600 2 1 0 0 0 85
20203 Hawk 46.88 3.392 o 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20204 Dylan 73.69 2.158 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20211 Gracie 4581 3.471 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Chigger 75.50 2.106 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20214 Sinie 51.24 3.103 3 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20215 Maddi 7441 2.137 o 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
20216 Zayne 38.89 4.088 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular
1/6/18
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24201 Icon 63.95 2.486 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Pikachu 4258 3.734 1 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/6/18

8inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 85sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8401 Twilight 76.03 2.381 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 82sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12202 Rocky 57.29 3.159 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(I)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
16403 Selfie 56.45 3.260 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16401 Clark 48.90 3.763 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Kaydee 57.32 3.210 4 1 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/6/18

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20409 Wicked 46.99 3.980 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Ava 55.87 3.347 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20402 Fiver 57.55 3.249 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20406 Usher 68.34 2.736 0 1 0 0 0 95 4
20002 Tia 46.32 4.037 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20401 May 63.92 2.926 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Levi 50.48 3.704 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Grace 63.48 2.946 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Ryker -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20410 Matt 65.82 2.841 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20411 Delta 77.68 2.407 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\cl)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24202 Famous 57.30 3.264 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/6/18

24402 Luna -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/6/18

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16605 Piper 60.89 3.038 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Camille 5757 3.213 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Sam 49.21 3.759 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Lucy 77.80 2.378 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Penny 58.43 3.166 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20612 Aurora 5451 3.504 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20613 Onyx 54.80 3.485 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20601 Boomer 62.12 3.075 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20205 Flash 47.43 4.027 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Lexi 59.63 3.203 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Jonah 63.38 3.014 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Stout -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Caper 47.63 4.010 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Cooper 66.78 2.860 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Elias 4551 4.197 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Gil 49.35 3.870 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Rigby -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20610 Elcie 63.38 3.014 4 0 0 3 0 NQ
20611 Mica - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/6/18

24C inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24624C Archer 69.50 2.748 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
8806 Cash 56.45 3.153 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Sally 56.75 3.137 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Topaz 58.72 3.031 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Riley 75.47 2.359 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Sadie 60.50 2.942 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Tango 58.03 3.067 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Pink 4435 4.014 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Brio 56.89 3.129 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 11 NQs 11 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)vurseTFauIts; E Score Place
12810 Jaeger 38.01 4.683 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Simon 40.96 4.346 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Max 41.45 4294 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Esky 4422 4.025 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12819 Bella 4543 3918 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Tater Tot 46.34 3841 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12827 LuLu 48.62 3.661 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Daisy Mae 51.24 3474 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 ZiZiZ 5461 3.259 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Nori 5462 3.259 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Rumor 70.87 2512 0 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

12802 Rudi -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12804 Connor 82.36 2.161 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Wyatt 60.45 2.945 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Timer 80.20 2.219 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Fancy 58.27 3.055 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Tutti Fruitti 47.79 3.725 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Abby 72.74 2447 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Mini Cooper 4993 3.565 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Shani 48.06 3.704 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Agnes 46.23 3.850 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12828 Jackson 4475 3.978 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Tag - -- - -- - - ABS
12817 Izzy - -- - -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 13 NQs 15 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16830 Kora 40.03 4.622 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Jitter 4175 4.431 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Hanna 46.52 3.977 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Craze 4721 3919 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Ever 4793 3.860 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Redi 48.06 3.849 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Gilly 51.67 3.580 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Beckett 52.45 3.527 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Atta 52.92 3.496 17 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

1/6/18

16819
16828
16825
16809
16801
16803
16804
16806
16810
16811
16815
16816
16818
16820
16821
16824
16826
16829
16831
16813
16814
16805

River
Josie
Harley
Bonnie
Jane
Giorgio
Emily
Randy
Tootsie Pop
Reyka
Polo
Darby
Mac
Ryann
Rio
Huey
Eddie
Rachel
Caleb
Lassen
Michael
Dot

54.48
55.79
59.25
65.25
50.46
65.91

59.48
55.83
53.88
47.93
58.78
52.39
49.58
72.41
52.75
67.45
60.46

3.396
3.316
3.122
2.835
3.666
2.807

3.110
3.314
3.434
3.860
3.147
3.531
3.731
2.555
3.507
2.743
3.060

15
14
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

20inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 26 NQs 29 %Q 47

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20844 Stein 38.07 5.017 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Boo 40.13 4.760 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Blade 43.77 4364 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Molly 4535 4212 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20825 Trip 4559 4190 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Finn 4568 4.181 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Dune 46.45 4.112 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Cookie 47.04 4.060 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Beatle 4753 4.019 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Versace 47.99 3980 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Ripley 48.10 3971 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Gus 48.48 3.940 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Aria 4940 3.866 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Chase 4944 3.863 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Cody 4944 3.863 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Emmie 50.07 3.815 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Izzy 50.08 3.814 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Hope 51.05 3.741 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Rascal 51.27 3.725 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Chloe 5156 3.704 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Fable 51.92 3.679 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Hana 5285 3.614 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Tease 54.78 3.487 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 MarJus 56.36 3.389 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Gemma 58.79  3.249 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Panda 66.05 2.892 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Cliff 62.52 3.055 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Leo 53.22 3.589 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Saban 57.82 3.303 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

20811 Eerie 36.73 5.200 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Jagger 39.15 4.879 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20813 Ranger 53.96 3.540 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Egan 49.26  3.877 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Kitt 4549 4.199 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Abbey 56.63 3.373 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 River -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20823 Meeka -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20827 Dui 48.26  3.958 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20830 True 55.75 3.426 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Rev -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20835 Ziva 52.21 3.658 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20836 JimmyB 55.93 3.415 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Skye 60.94 3.134 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Theo 61.87 3.087 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Bing 44,95 4.249 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Amber 4516 4.229 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Page 47.35 4.034 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Radler 49.70 3.843 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Loli - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20850 Cam 65.06 2.936 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Kelso 41.75 4.575 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Ginger 55.11 3.466 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Bolt 48.87 3.908 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Katy Muppet 4486 4.258 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Misty 39.84 4.794 0o 0 0 1 o NQ
20818 Razz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20819 K -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs 13 NQs 6  %Q 68

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24805 Effen 39.82 4.797 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Autie 4581 4169 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Nanuk 47.11 4.054 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Fred 47.68 4.006 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Schatzi 48.24 3959 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Vince 50.93 3.750 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Jag 51.28 3.725 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Rookie 53.58 3.565 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Raylene 5495 3.476 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Gypsy 57.18 3.340 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sasha 60.12 3.177 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Brie 61.78 3.092 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Coach 64.98 2.939 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Cephus 51.30 3.723 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Bert 55.26 3.456 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Baker 71.19 2.683 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24811 Echo 49.77 3.838 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Sammy 58.08 3.289 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Jazz 63.13 3.026 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Annie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

1/6/18
24C inches Yardage: 191 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
24824C Nitro 37.04 5.157 29
24825C Primo 46.16 4.138

Course Faults

SCT 67 sec
R W
0 0
0 0

T
0
1

F
0
0

Qs 1

Master - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1

NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
1/6/18
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 87 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8202 Kelly 80.98 1.889 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16204 Macy 76.02 2.092 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16205 Stuart - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 82sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
20217 Allie 4573  3.477 0 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/6/18

12 inches

Armband

12402

16 inches

Armband

16405

20 .inches

Armband

20218

Yardage: 184 yds
Call Name Time yps
Lexie -
Yardage: 187 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tulla 67.69 2.763
Yardage: 187 yds
Call Name Time yps
Fred 97.50 1918

Course Faults

T

F

Course Faults

SCT 84 sec
R w
SCT 81 sec
R w

2 2
SCT 83sec

T
0

F

1

Course Faults
R w T

4 0 0

=
0

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
g Score Place
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
E Score Place



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/6/18

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8601 Wynona 78.26 2.274 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12603 Morti 62.98 2.937 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(I)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

16607 June 55.38 3.449 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/6/18

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
4802 Roscoe 66.55 2.675 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4803 Cici - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/JvurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8815 Major 68.43 2.601 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Encore 76.31 2.333 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12831 Robbie 50.05 3.696 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12829 Charlie 5195 3561 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12837 Loyal 56.52 3.273 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12832 Vixen 63.53 2912 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12833 Evan 63.74 2.902 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12834 Brady 61.26 3.020 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/6/18

12836 Stetson 4796 3.857 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12839 Finley -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16839 Reba 45,18 4.228 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Scotty 53.42 3575 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Elle Mae 62.39 3.061 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Sophie 65.65 2.909 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Kruz 66.26 2.883 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16840 Kite 55.81 3.422 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Ella 51.94 3.677 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16843 Clyde 66.70 2.864 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Lola 8255 2314 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Skyler 65.16 2.931 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16849 Charlee 50.61 3.774 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred

1/6/18
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20863 Corey - - - - - -- ABS
- - - -- ABS

20864 Surge -- --



JWW Results

1/6/18
8 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
8001 Buffy 40.09
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
16001 Oliver 26.45
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
20001 Ruby -

Novice A - Regular

SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1

Course Faults S
R W F E core

0 1 1 0 NOQ

SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQsO

Course Faults s
R W F E core

2 0 0 0 90

SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO

Course Faults s
R W F E core

-- ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q

Place



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

1/6/18
24 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

24001 Banzai Angus 31.58 3.578 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/6/18

8inches Yardage: 107 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Pickles 31.73 3.372

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12201 Godzilla 36.79 2.908
12203 Nova 35.75 2.993
12204 Ari -

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16201 Jake 21.97 5.007
16202 Henry 20.79 5.291

16203 Captain 31.82 3.457

Novice B - Regular

SCT 47 sec Qs 1

Course Faults
R W F

0 0 0 0

SCT 43 sec Qs O
Course Faults

R W F E

1 2 0 0

2 3 3 0

1 1 0 1

SCT 40 sec Qs O
Course Faults

R W F E

1 0 3 0

1 0 2 0

1 0 1 0

E

NQs 0

Score

100

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/6/18

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E
20202 Marlin 21.45 5.268 0 0 0 0 100 1
20216 Zayne 21.93 5.153 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Yoda 36.48 3.098 2 2 1 0 NQ
20203 Hawk -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20204 Dylan 39.06 2.893 1 2 0 0 NQ
20206 Mae 19.86 5.690 0 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Sprite 3490 3.238 1 1 0 0 NQ
20211 Gracie -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
20212 Chigger 2395 4.718 2 1 1 0 NQ
20213 Shaak 27.43 4.120 0 0 2 0 NQ
20214 Sinie 47.44 2.382 2 4 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cowse Fgults E Score Place

24203 Pikachu 21.13 5.348 0 0 5 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/6/18
8inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8401 Twilight 39.25 3.287
12 inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12202 Rocky 55.44 2.327
12401 Ralphie 41.37 3.118
16 inches Yardage: 134 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16402 Kaydee 37.57 3.567
16403 Selfie 63.07 2.125
16602 Sam 26.62 5.034

Open - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 0 0 100 1

Score Place

SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults s Pl
R W E £ core ace

4 0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 2 1 0 NQ
4 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/6/18

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E

20408 Ryker 23.90 5.816 0 0 0 0 100 1
20409 Wicked 2458 5.655 0 0 0 0 100 2
20002 Tia 2466 5.637 0 0 0 0 100 3
20613 Onyx 30.66 4.534 0 0 0 0 100 4
20402 Fiver 32.65 4.257 1 0 0 0 95

20215 Maddi 32.89 4.226 1 0 0 0 95

20205 Flash 25,58 5.434 0 0 2 0 NQ

20208 Luke 49.68 2.798 4 1 2 0 NQ

20401 May 34.82  3.992 1 1 0 0 NQ

20403 Levi 37.80 3.677 2 1 2 0 NQ

20404 Ava 4721 2.944 3 0 1 0 NQ

20405 Grace -- 2 1 1 1 NQ

20406 Usher 5492 2531 2 1 0 0 NQ

20410 Matt 40.65 3.419 3 0 1 0 NQ

20411 Delta 3231 4.302 1 1 1 0 NQ

20607 Elias 2517 5.522 1 0 1 0 NQ

20611 Mica -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

1/6/18

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24202 Famous 2547 5.457
24201 Icon 51.23 2.713

SCT 42 sec

R
0
5

Qs 1

Course Faults

w
0
2

F
0
3

E
0
0

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1

NQ



JWW Results

1/6/18

12 inches

Armband
12804

16 inches

Armband

16605
16401
16601

20 inches

Armband

20601
20602
20603
20606
20608
20609

Call Name

Connor

Call Name
Piper
Clark

Camille

Call Name

Boomer
Lexi
Jonah
Cooper
Gil
Rigby

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

158 yds
Time yps
60.16 2.626

164 yds
Time yps
43.61 3.761
4295 3.818
30.19 5.432

170 yds
Time yps
37.50 4.533
34.22 4.968
57.81 2.941
32.04 5.306

Excellent - Regular

SCT 49 sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F

0 0 2 0

SCT 47 sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0

1 1 0 0

SCT 45sec Qs O
Course Faults

R W F E

1 0 0 1

2 1 0 0

1 1 1 0

1 1 1 0

2 2 2 1

1 1 1 0

E

NQs 1
Score

NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 7

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

1/6/18
20610 Elcie 45.00 3.778
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24402 Luna 71.22 2.387
24807 Bert 41.39 4.107

Excellent - Regular

2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
6 2 2 0 NQ
0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/6/18

8inches

Armband Call Name
8812 Brio
8809 Sadie
8801 Sally
8810 Tango
8804 Topaz
8806 Cash
8803 Riley
8811 Pink

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12802 Rudi
12815 Max
12819 Bella
12822 Tutti Fruitti
12826 Agnes
12809 Daisy Mae
12824 Mini Cooper
12827 LuLu
12821 Fancy
12811 Wyatt

12807

Rumor

Yardage: 158 yds
Time yps
30.72 5.143
34.85 4.534
39.87 3.963
42.74  3.697
43.17 3.660
43.43 3.638
61.82 2.556
49.55 3.189

Yardage: 158 yds
Time yps
28.49 5.546
28.79 5.488
31.37 5.037
3258 4.850
3294 4797
33.19 4.760
3352 4.714
34.85 4.534
38.67 4.086
42.19 3.745
48.32 3.270

Pts

21
17
12
9
8
8

Pts

20
20
17
16
16
15
15
14
10

SCT 52 sec

Master - Regular

Qs 6

Course Faults

w O O O O o o o =™

SCT 49 sec

w

N O O O O o o o

F

N O O O O o o o

OO O O O O o o o m

NQs 2

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

Qs 12 NQs 9

Course Faults

O O O O O O O o o o o =X

w

O O O O O O o o o o o

F

O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O o o m

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

%Q 75

Place

1
2
3
4

%Q 57

Place

1
2
3
4



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

12812 Timer 4952 3.191 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky 4391 3.598 1 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Simon 31.86 4.959 0 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Nori -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Jaeger 27.14 5.822 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Tater Tot 36.29 4.354 0 1 0 0 NQ
12816 ZiZiZ 44.89 3.520 0 1 0 0 NQ
12823 Abby 48.52 3.256 1 1 0 0 NQ
12825 Shani 28.90 5.467 1 2 2 0 NQ
12828 Jackson 34.76  4.545 1 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Tag - - ABS
12817 1zzy - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 17 NQs 13 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\:\;’SG FSUHS E Score Place
16815 Polo 2758 5946 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16832 Craze 3249 5.048 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Ryann 3254 5.040 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Ever 32.81 4.998 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Hanna 33.27 4929 13 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Penny 33.39 4912 13 0 0 0 0 100
16819 River 34.03 4.819 12 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Rachel 3454 4748 12 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Jane 35.28 4.649 11 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Darby 36.36 4.510 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

1/6/18

16833
16807
16803
16828
16809
16802
16806
16603
16804
16808
16810
16811
16818
16821
16822
16824
16825
16827
16830
16831
16813
16814
16805

Atta
Gilly
Giorgio
Josie
Bonnie
Beckett
Randy
Lucy
Emily
Redi
Tootsie Pop
Reyka
Mac
Rio
Jitter
Huey
Harley
Gin
Kora
Caleb
Lassen
Michael
Dot

37.25
37.64
38.08
38.17
38.78
40.96
43.37
51.65
41.66
34.81
28.99
29.37
36.38

31.26
33.71
41.76
28.73

4.403
4.357
4.307
4.297
4.229
4.004
3.781
3.175
3.937
4.711
5.657
5.584
4.508

5.246
4.865
3.927
5.708

4.861

w o 00 0w 0 O O

N B O B B B B B LB ON®W® OO O O O O o o

o

O O W kP O O O O O O N N O O O o o o o o

o

N O N PP PP OO0 O F PP PP OO o o o o o

o

O »r O O O O kP OO O O OO O o o o o o o

o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

20inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs 27 NQs 29 %Q 48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20825 Trip 26.32 6.459 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20823 Meeka 26.66 6.377 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20836 JimmyB 28.15 6.039 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20831 Rev 28.46 5973 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20834 Cookie 29.78 5.709 15 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Leo 30.15 5.638 14 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Page 3097 5489 14 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Ripley 31.24 5442 13 0O 0 0 o0 100
20841 Amber 3152 5393 13 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Ziva 31.76 5.353 13 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Radler 31.83 5.341 13 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Bing 3243 5.242 12 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Katy Muppet 32.78 5.186 12 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Molly 33.06 5.142 11 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Blade 33.22 5117 11 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Gus 3347 5.079 11 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Misty 3430 4.95% 10 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Chase 34.63 4.909 10 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Cody 3496 4.863 10 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Fable 35.34 4.810 9 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Chloe 35.72  4.759 9 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Cam 35.76 4.754 9 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Cliff 35.85 4.742 9 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Izzy 36.39 4.672 8 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Skye 36.61 4.644 8 0 0 0 0 100
20830 True 38.23 4.447 6 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Tease 40.51 4.196 4 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Stout -- 2 3 1 1 NQ
20605 Caper 36.22 4.694 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

20612 Aurora 39.78 4.274 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Saban -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20808 Rascal 32.69 5.200 0 1 1 0 NQ
20811 Eerie 2587 6.571 1 1 1 0 NQ
20812 Jagger 2451 6.936 0 1 1 0 NQ
20813 Ranger 40.85 4.162 1 2 0 0 NQ
20815 Egan - 1 0 o0 1 NQ
20816 Kitt 31.40 5.414 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Abbey - 1 1 o0 1 NQ
20820 River -- 4 1 0 1 NQ
20821 Panda -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20826 Beatle 41.02 4.144 1 2 1 0 NQ
20827 Dui 28.66 5.932 1 2 1 0 NQ
20828 Emmie 38.81 4.380 2 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Boo 26.83 6.336 0 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Hope 47.98 3.543 2 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Theo 3758 4.524 0 1 1 0 NQ
20843 Finn 3496 4.863 2 2 1 0 NQ
20844 Stein 28.06 6.058 3 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Versace 33.25 5.113 2 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Kelso 34.70 4.899 0 1 0 0 NQ
20852 Ginger 40.45 4.203 0 1 0 0 NQ
20853 Aria 36.20 4.696 0 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Hana 39.00 4.359 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Bolt 37.15 4576 1 2 1 0 NQ
20861 Gemma -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
20862 Dune 35.53 4.785 0 1 0 0 NQ
20818 Razz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20819 K -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20849 Loli -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 7 NQs 9 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24805 Effen 27.61 6.157 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Fred 31.19 5450 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24817 Autie 3125 5440 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Nanuk 3211 5.294 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24812 Vince 35.87 4.739 12 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Jag 37.44 4541 10 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Brie 43.07 3.947 4 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sasha 38.80 4.381 0 1 1 0 NQ
24802 Schatzi 41.26 4.120 1 1 0 0 NQ
24804 Cephus 27.03 6.289 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Gypsy -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
24816 Sammy 40.92 4.154 0 1 2 0 NQ
24818 Jazz 30.83 5.514 0 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Coach 5294 3211 1 0 0 0 NQ
24821 Rookie 42.33 4.016 1 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Raylene 47.72 3.562 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Annie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24809 Baker -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24811 Echo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

1/6/18

24C inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
24825C Primo 26.55 6.403 18
24824C Nitro 26.79 6.346 18
24624C Archer 43.45 3.913

SCT 45 sec

w O O =T

Master - Regular

Qs 2 NQsl1 %Q 67
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 100 2
1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/6/18

8inches Yardage: 107 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8202 Kelly 45.29 2.363
8203 Adele 68.05 1.572

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16204 Macy 32.14 3.516
16405 Tulla 41.18 2.744
16205 Stuart --

20 inches Yardage: 113yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20218 Fred 42.03 2.689

Novice - Preferred

SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

1 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults S PI
W E £ core ace

0 0 2 0 NQ

2 2 2 0 NQ

- ABS
SCT 45 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults s PI
R W F E core ace

1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results

1/6/18

8inches

Armband Call Name
8402 Sheba

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20217 Allie

Open - Preferred

SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

1 0 1 0 NQ

SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

2 1 6 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/6/18

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4601 Lucy

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16607 June
16847 Skyler

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 57 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

0 1 1 0 NOQ

SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults s Pl
R W E £ core ace

0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/6/18

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
4802 Roscoe 54.68 2.890 0 0 1 0 NQ
4803 Cici - - - - - -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8601 Wynona 53.70 2.942 1 1 2 0 NQ
8814 Encore 58.83 2.686 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Major 53.61 2.947 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\,,I\;’SG Fgults E Score Place
12836 Stetson 33.88 4.841 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Robbie 37.35 4391 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12837 Loyal 40.04 4.096 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
12603 Morti 42.83 3.829 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Charlie 52.00 3.154 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/6/18

12832 Vixen 48.25 3.399 1 1 1 0 NQ
12833 Evan 52.77 3.108 1 2 1 0 NQ
12834 Brady 4586 3.576 2 0 0 0 NQ
12839 Finley 38.00 4.316 0 1 0 0 NQ
12402 Lexie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 50 sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16840 Kite 36.75 4.626 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Ella 36.83 4.616 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Clyde 40.90 4.156 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Sophie 48.14 3.531 1 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Scotty 38.32 4.436 0 1 3 0 NQ
16837 Kruz 33,51 5.073 1 2 2 0 NQ
16839 Reba 33.74 5.039 0 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Lola 65.54 2.594 1 0 0 0 NQ
16849 Charlee 4325 3.931 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/6/18

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20863 Corey - - - - - -- ABS
- - -- ABS

20864 Surge -- -- --



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
1/6/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place

8001 Buffy 32.65 5 5 18 18 20 66 1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
1/6/18

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P0i5n_55 810 s Score Place
16604 Penny 26.68 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
16803 Giorgio 32.10 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
16605 Piper 25.93 3 4 18 27 20 72 3
16819 River 23.68 3 2 18 27 20 70 4

16201 Jake 26.68 4 7 18 27 0 NQ
16202 Henry 26.68 5 3 12 27 0 NQ
16403 Selfie 34.28 2 0 13 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 8 NQs 3 %Q 73
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 PoiSn_';s s10 s Score Place
20216 Zayne 30.13 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20208 Luke 33.36 4 7 18 27 20 75 2
20828 Emmie 24.38 5 7 18 18 20 68 3
20839 Theo 33.22 6 7 18 18 20 68 4
20002 Tia 30.94 2 7 18 18 20 65
20812 Jagger 37.09 4 6 13 27 20 65
20601 Boomer 42.94 2 4 18 27 20 61
20207 Sprite 40.42 3 0 18 27 20 60
20211 Gracie -- 2 2 11 10 0 NQ
20408 Ryker -- 2 4 7 10 0 NQ
20832 Hope 37.09 1 2 13 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
1/6/18

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
24816 Sammy 27.36 3 2 18 27 20 70 1

24203 Pikachu 26.65 3 3 12 27 20 65 2



FAST Results

1/6/18

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12204 Ari
12823 Abby
12821 Fancy
12401 Ralphie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16811 Reyka
16805 Dot

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20205 Flash
20822 Molly
20203 Hawk

20613 Onyx

Time
26.01
33.81
25.10
41.95

Time

30.72

Time
24.90
31.41
29.01
30.92

SCT 35sec Qs 4
Points
s 24 57 810 SB
2 4 18 27 20
3 3 18 27 20
5 3 13 27 20
4 7 13 27 20
SCT 35sec Qs 1
Points

1s 24 57 810 SB
5 9 18 27 20
6 9 18 27 20

SCT 32sec Qs 7
Points

1s 24 57 810 SB

5 7 18 27 20

5 7 18 27 20

3 7 18 27 20

4 4 18 27 20

Open - Regular

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place

71
71
68
65

A W N P

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place

79 1
AIS

NQs1 %Q 88

Score Place

77 1
77 2
75 3
73 4



FAST Results

1/6/18
20850 Cam
20610 Elcie
20405 Grace
20212 Chigger
20611 Mica

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24822 Raylene
24403 Nitro

29.15 3 4 18 27 20
33.89 4 9 13 27 20
30.29 4 4 18 17 20
39.61 1 7 18 8 20

SCT 32 sec Qs 1
Time I's 24 POIQ-';S 8-10 SB
29.12 4 7 13 18 20

- 0 0 0 0 0

Open - Regular

72
72
63
NQ
ABS

NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
62 1

NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/6/18

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs?9 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POiQ_t?S 810 s Score Place

16401 Clark 30.77 5 2 0 18 0O NQ

16601 Camille -- 3 2 0 0 0 NQ

16806 Randy 37.67 4 5 5 8 0 NQ

16808 Redi 35.00 5 2 0 17 0 NQ

16822 Jitter 38.97 5 7 18 8 0 NQ

16824 Huey 37.03 5 6 12 17 0 NQ

16828 Josie 44.43 4 2 7 0 0 NQ

16829 Rachel 40.88 3 7 18 17 0 NQ

16833 Atta 37.44 2 5 0 8 0 NQ

16813 Lassen - - - - - -- ABS

16825 Harley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P0i5n_t7$ s-10 s Score Place

20605 Caper 29.55 4 5 18 19 20 66 1

20410 Matt 33.56 4 5 18 17 20 63 2

20403 Levi -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

20602 Lexi 37.62 4 5 5 8 0 NQ

20606 Cooper 32.67 4 3 12 17 20 NQ

20608 Gil -- 5 6 NQ

20820 River -- 2 0 0 0 NQ

20821 Panda 37.51 5 2 6 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/6/18

20852 Ginger 30.23 4 2 12 27 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
24810 Nanuk 29.74 4 3 18 27 20 72 1
24802 Schatzi 33.24 4 9 13 9 0 NQ

24820 Coach 37.99 3 2 0 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
8805 Shine - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg Score Place
12816 ZiZiZ 33.05 4 5 12 27 20 68 1
12802 Rudi 40.13 6 5 18 8 20 NQ
12803 Simon 40.66 5 5 18 8 0 NQ
12819 Bella 25.18 2 5 5 18 0 NQ
12825 Shani 34.58 6 2 5 19 0 NQ
12806 Tag - - - - - -- ABS
12817 lzzy - - - - - -- ABS
12827 LuLu - - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place

16818 Mac 31.95 3 5 12 27 20 67 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

16801 Jane 41.07 4 9 11 17 0 NQ
16804 Emily 38.74 3 6 18 17 0 NQ
16807 Gilly 27.90 4 2 0 27 0 NQ
16830 Kora 43.25 4 7 11 9 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 10 NQs 17 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Poi5n_t75 810 sg  Score Place
20831 Rev 27.56 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20837 Cody 29.89 6 5 18 27 20 76 2
20833 Izzy 29.36 6 3 18 27 20 74 3
20806 Leo 23.81 5 5 12 27 20 69 4
20609 Rigby 26.73 5 5 12 27 20 69
20859 Misty 28.84 5 5 12 27 20 69
20857 Katy Muppet 28.86 5 5 12 27 20 69
20835 Ziva 24.39 4 5 12 27 20 68
20836 JimmyB 36.18 5 9 18 17 20 65
20808 Rascal 34.12 5 5 18 17 20 63
20815 Egan 27.66 4 4 13 17 0 NQ
20816 Kitt -- 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Meeka -- 2 3 5 8 0 NQ
20825 Trip 29.60 4 5 12 18 0 NQ
20826 Beatle 39.26 4 9 12 17 20 NQ
20827 Dui 38.17 5 2 5 17 0 NQ
20838 Skye 22.41 1 5 5 18 0 NQ
20840 Bing 34.54 6 9 11 17 0 NQ



FAST Results
1/6/18

20841 Amber
20842 Ripley
20843 Finn
20844 Stein
20845 Versace
20847 Page
20848 Radler
20853 Aria
20854 Hana
20819 K

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24804 Cephus
24807 Bert
24805 Effen
24814 Brie

40.77
22.99
33.96
40.59
40.29
41.08

37.17
36.08

Time

30.44
30.54
19.50

oo O N O W o b~ 01O

o o1 o1 N N N N O o

18

18
11
11
11
11
12
11

SCT 32sec

=

= O O O

S

2-4

9
5
2
3

Points

5-7

18

12
0
7

8-10

27

27

18
0

Master - Regular

0 NQ
0 NQ
20 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
20 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
s Score Place
20 80 1
20 69 2
0 NQ
0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/6/18

24C inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place

24825C Primo -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

1/6/18

4 inches

Armband
4803

12 inches

Armband

12836

16 inches

Armband
16205

Call Name

Cici

Call Name

Stetson

Call Name

Stuart

Time

28.29

Time

26.68

Time

Novice - Preferred

SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO
Points s
1's 24 57 810 SB core
3 4 18 27 20 72
SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO
Points S
1's 24 57 810 SB core
4 7 18 27 20 76
SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO
Points s
1's 244 57 810 SB core
- - - - - ABS

%Q 100

Place

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q

Place



FAST Results Open - Preferred
1/6/18

4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
4802 Roscoe 28.01 2 2 13 27 20 64 1
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg Score Place
8202 Kelly 43.55 2 4 6 8 0 NQ
8402 Sheba 41.82 4 3 13 17 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg Score Place

12831 Robbie 33.54 3 4 18 27 20 72 1



FAST Results

1/6/18

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16848 Sophie
16405 Tulla

Time

25.14

Open - Preferred

SCT 35 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
s 24 57 810 s SCOre Place
3 4 18 27 20 72 1

3 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

1/6/18

12 inches

Armband

12837
12402

16 inches

Armband

16606
16846

Call Name

Loyal

Lexie

Call Name
Kiwi

Lola

Time

45.31

Time
47.63
39.74

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs 0 NOsl %QO0
Points
s 24 57 g1 ss Score  Place
4 3 18 0 0 NQ
-~ ~- - -~ — MBS
SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Points
1s 24 57 g0 ss ocore  Place
6 5 12 17 0 NQ
2 5 5 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
1/6/18

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
12839 Finley 35.92 4 9 18 19 20 70 1
12829 Charlie 38.35 4 9 18 9 20 60 2
12834 Brady 39.52 5 5 18 8 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
16842 Ella 30.19 4 5 12 27 20 68 1

16839 Reba 33.74 4 6 12 27 0 NQ



